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* MLS data  January 1, 2010 - 
Dec 31, 2010,  based on units sold1-877-893-9001   • 75 Guelph St., Georgetown  ON  L7G 3Z8

420 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus  ON  N1M 1P3

In the Heart of Downtown! Bright 1 bdrm + den, 2 bath condo 
offers an open concept layout that’s perfect for entertaining! 
Living/Dining Room with laminate floors, gas fireplace & W/O to 
balcony. Sun-filled Master with ensuite. The den is perfect for over-
night guests. Located in “Victoria Gardens’ close to downtown.  
$296,900.00                    Georgetown               MLS#W2376349                                                                          

house
Host

The Harrogate Suite offers 1,100 square feet, 2 bedrooms, 2 baths 
and an open concept layout that’s perfect for entertaining! Spacious 
Living Room with gas F/P and W/O to large balcony overlooking the 
gardens. Kitchen with great work space is open to the Dining Room. 2 
sun-filled bedrooms with great closet space & ensuite laundry. 
$324,500.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2408346                                                                          
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Once You Come In You won’t want to leave this lovely 3 bdrm, 4 level 
side-split on a large lot in Moore Park - close to Joseph Gibbons School & 
Park. Updated eat-in Kitchen, Living Room with hardwood & gas F/P & 
separate Dining Room. Family Room with garage access & W/O to 
fenced backyard. Finished Basement with Rec Room & 3 piece bath. 
$434,900.00                    Georgetown               MLS#W2428316                                                                          
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http://www.facebook.com/HeyRay.ca
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Sanctuary! It’s not often that a superb home such as this becomes 
available so close to Downtown. Over 3 acres & gorgeous ravine with 
creek. This home offers an innovative floor plan - main living space 
with Living/Dining Room, large Kitchen & 3  bdrms, separate 2 bdrm, 
1 bath apartment & finished lower level. Detached double garage.   
$799,900.00                   Georgetown                MLS#W2425596                                                                           

It’s Bigger Than It Looks! Spacious iron-gated, custom-built Country 
Estate Bungalow boasts 4,200 sq ft of living space with 3+2 bdrms, 3 
baths, Jatoba maple hardwood floors, crown molding & 6” baseboards. 
Beautifully finished lower level with laminate floors, TV Room, Rec 
Room & 2 large bdrms. Master with luxurious 6 piece marble ensuite. 
$1,275,000.00                   Georgetown               MLS#W2344404     

Turn the Key and come home to this charming 2+ bdrm, 1 bath 
bungalow in the heart of Georgetown. Located close to schools, parks & 
Historic Downtown with shops, restaurants, library & seasonal Farmer’s 
Market. Bright main level with Living Room, separate Dining Room, 
Kitchen, 2 generous bdrms & 4 piece bath. Finished basement. 
$324,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2420376     

Reflect Your Success! Nestled in an estate setting in Ballinafad just 
minutes from Georgetown.  This stone & brick house offers 24” porcelain 
tile, high ceilings & tons of natural light. Featuring over 2,500 sq ft of 
gracious living space including formal Living Room & Dining Room, 
gourmet Kitchen and Family Room with Brazilian hardwood & gas F/P. 
$699,900.00                      Halton Hills                 MLS#X2416991                                                                          

The Good Life starts at home in this 4+ bdrm, 3.5 bath home located 
just steps to ravine boardwalk, walking trails, Barber Dr Park & 
Georgetown South Centre. Formal Living & Dining Rooms, spacious eat-
in Kitchen & Family Room with gas F/P & B/I bookshelves. Finished 
basement with spacious Rec Room, 5th bdrm & 3 piece bath.  
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